
1 前  田  波  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 19 24.23 9.66 14.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.50 2.002 0 1 1 1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

3 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.20 2.00-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.30 1.00-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.20 1.961 1 1 1 1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.50 2.202 0 1 1 1

8.96 9.66

Skating Skills 1.80 2.923.00 2.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.50 1.75 2.50 3.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.672.50 2.00 2.50 3.25 3.00

14.57

2 阿  部  眞  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 18 22.08 9.03 13.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.20 2.00-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.20 1.962 1 1 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.17 1.672 1 0 0 0

4 2T< < 0.90 -0.20 0.70-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.30 1.00-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

9.36 9.03

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 2.00 3.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.503.00 1.75 2.25 3.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.75 2.25 2.25 3.25 2.50

13.05
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3 竹  中  優  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 16 21.04 7.23 13.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.20 1.302 1 1 1 1

2 2S 1.30 0.13 1.432 1 0 1 0

3 1Lze+1Lo e 1.00 -0.17 0.83-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

5 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.17 1.271 1 0 0 -1

6.90 7.23

Skating Skills 1.80 2.672.50 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.422.00 2.25 2.50 3.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.582.00 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.75

13.81

4 佐  藤  唯  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 20 20.64 7.90 12.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.20 1.962 1 1 1 1

2 2S+1Lo 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 -1

3 2T<< << 0.40 -0.23 0.17-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.17 1.671 0 0 1 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 -2

7.76 7.90

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.50 2.00 2.25 3.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.332.25 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.332.25 2.00 2.25 3.00 2.50

12.74
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5 遠  藤  あ  や

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京ＹＣ 15 20.55 8.26 12.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+2T< < 1.80 -0.33 1.47-1 -2 -3 -1 -2

2 2F< < 1.40 -0.50 0.90-2 0 -2 -1 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 -1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 1 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.33 2.031 0 0 1 1

8.76 8.26

Skating Skills 1.80 2.331.50 1.75 2.50 3.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.171.25 1.75 2.25 3.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.331.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

12.29

6 樋  口  果  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 5 20.22 7.03 13.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Fe e 0.40 -0.10 0.30-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.20 0.801 1 0 1 1

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.07 1.071 1 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 1 0 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.50 1.601 1 1 0 1

6.36 7.03

Skating Skills 1.80 2.582.25 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.422.00 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.332.00 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.75

13.19
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7 今  村  鈴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 1 20.17 7.74 12.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.07 0.571 0 0 1 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.07 1.831 0 1 0 0

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.20 1.301 0 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.17 1.671 0 0 0 1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 0 0 1

7.06 7.74

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.331.75 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.331.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

12.43

8 内  田  早  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 10 19.90 8.20 11.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 -0.13 2.270 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

5 2T 1.30 -0.53 0.77-3 -3 -3 -2 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.50 2.201 1 0 1 1

8.66 8.20

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.00 2.00 2.25 3.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.081.75 1.75 2.25 2.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.251.50 1.75 2.50 2.75 2.50

11.70
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9 熊  井  いのり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 6 19.16 7.46 11.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.07 0.571 1 0 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.33 1.431 1 1 0 0

7.26 7.46

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.75 2.00 2.25 3.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.171.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.251.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

11.70

10 小  池  紗  羅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 21 18.79 7.26 11.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -2

3 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.601 0 0 0 0

5 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 -1 0 0

7.26 7.26

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.081.75 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.081.75 2.00 2.00 2.75 2.25

11.53
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11 二階堂  友  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 13 18.48 6.47 12.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.07 0.571 1 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

5 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 0 -1 0 -2

6 SSpB 1.10 0.17 1.270 1 0 0 1

6.26 6.47

Skating Skills 1.80 2.171.50 2.00 2.00 3.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.251.25 2.25 2.25 3.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.251.25 2.00 2.25 3.00 2.50

12.01

12 西  野  咲  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 14 18.47 6.77 11.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 0 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

4 2S< < 0.90 -0.40 0.50-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 -2

6 SSpB 1.10 0.50 1.601 1 1 1 1

6.60 6.77

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.50 2.00 2.00 2.75 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.171.25 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.081.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

11.70
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13 髙  橋  愛  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 11 17.75 6.19 11.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 -1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.07 1.431 1 0 0 -1

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

5 2T< < 0.90 -0.27 0.63-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.33 1.43-1 1 0 1 1

6.36 6.19

Skating Skills 1.80 2.171.50 2.00 2.00 3.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.171.25 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.081.25 1.75 2.00 3.00 2.50

11.56

14 林      優  有

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 17 17.49 5.40 12.29 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 -1

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.07 1.431 1 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.17 1.670 1 0 0 1

5 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.86 5.40

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.25 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.171.75 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.331.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

12.29

転倒:  -0.20
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15 山  下  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 4 16.71 6.36 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.20 1.16-1 0 -1 -1 -2

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

6.66 6.36

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.50 1.50 2.25 3.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.921.00 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.831.00 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.00

10.35

16 鶴  見  由  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 2 16.70 6.27 10.83 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lze+1Lo e 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 0.17 1.271 1 0 0 0

7.80 6.27

Skating Skills 1.80 2.171.50 1.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.921.25 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.921.25 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.00

10.83

転倒:  -0.40
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17 古  瀬  菜  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 9 16.24 5.58 10.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.07 1.290 0 0 -1 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.07 0.571 1 0 0 0

4 2S<<+SEQ+1T* * 0.32 -0.30 0.02-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

5.88 5.58

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.50 1.75 2.00 2.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.921.25 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.921.25 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.25

10.66

18 塩  田  珠  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 8 15.41 5.71 9.90 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -1 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.401 0 0 0 -1

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.10 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.60 0.68-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6.48 5.71

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 1.50 2.00 3.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.50 1.50 1.75 2.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.25 1.50 1.75 2.50 2.00

9.90

転倒:  -0.20
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19 伊  田  陽  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 15.05 5.86 9.59 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1 0 -1

2 2T 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

4 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2S 1.30 -0.27 1.03-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7.40 5.86

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.50 1.75 2.00 2.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.581.25 1.50 1.75 2.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.831.25 1.50 2.00 2.25 2.00

9.59

転倒:  -0.40

20 稲  垣  志緒里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 12 14.49 4.90 9.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 -1

5 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.10 0.80-1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.10 1.000 0 -1 0 -1

5.10 4.90

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.50 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.00 1.75 1.50 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.00 1.75 1.50 2.25 2.00

9.59
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21 土  屋  央  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 7 14.05 4.60 9.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -3

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.20 0.90-1 0 -1 0 -1

5.00 4.60

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.50 1.50 1.75 2.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.831.25 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.25 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.75

9.45

22 名  倉      桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 22 12.67 3.70 8.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1T<< e 0.50 -0.27 0.23-3 -3 -3 0 -2

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 0 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 0 -2

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

4.10 3.70

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.581.25 1.75 1.50 2.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.581.25 1.75 1.25 2.50 1.75

8.97
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